
Pigtails 12xSC OM5 2m

Data sheet

Article no.: 228040702 Color: limegreen (ähnlich RAL-Nr. 6018)

Product Features

pigtails, 12xSC, OM5, 2m

- MM-fibre, G50/125 Ám, grade B or SM-fibre, E9/125 Ám, grade B

- color code according to IEC 60304

- SC-connector mounted on one side

- according to the following standard:

- ISO 61754-4

- with test report

- length 2 m

Mounting types

device installation Yes

References

228030506, 228030512, 228030606, 228030612, 228030706, 
228030712, 228030806, 228030812, 228030906, 228030912, 
228060500, 228060600, 228060700, 228060800, 228060900, 
228070000, 228070100, 228070200, 228070312, 228070400

Accessories

228040202, 228040502, 228040602, 228040802, 228040902Similar article

Features

General

Design push-pull connector

Mounting situation 12-colours sorted

Classification OM5

Halogen Free Yes

Country of manufacture CN

GTIN (EAN) 4043921664711

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Net weight piece kg 0,046

Cable construction 50/125µm, Grade B3

Cable length mm 2.000

Certifications

RoHS conform Yes

Logistics Information

Packaging unit Depth mm 10

Packaging unit Height mm 190

Packaging unit Width mm 210

Packaging unit Weight kg 0,078

Packaging unit Quantity 1

Packaging polybag
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